DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

CHEF’S CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
chantilly cream, fruit garnish

LUXURY CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
vanilla ice cream, white chocolate shards, caramel drizzle

GLAZED LEMON TART
forest fruit coulis, raspberry ripple ice cream

BISCOFF PAVLOVA
biscuit crumb, caramel and chocolate sauce, chantilly cream

DUO OF CHEDDAR & BRIE
grapes, pear & apple chutney, biscuits

SCOTTISH SUNDAE
fresh strawberries, tablet, shortbread, whipped cream,
vanilla ice cream, raspberry sauce

TRIO OF ICE CREAM
vanilla, chocolate, raspberry ripple, tablet
choice of sauces: toffee, chocolate, raspberry

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£695

£695

£695

£6.50

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink
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A LA CARTE MENU

STARTERS

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY
crusty bread roll

MELON, PINEAPPLE AND MANDARIN COUPE
fruit sorbet, passionfruit coulis, coconut shavings

HAGGIS & BLACK PUDDING TOWER
peppercorn sauce, crispy leeks

PRAWN & CRAYFISH COCKTAIL
marie rose sauce, lemon wedge,
ciabatta bread, smoked paprika

CRISPY TEMPURA

CHICKEN

VEGETABLE

garlic mayonnaise, sweet chilli sauce

MAIN COURSE CRISPY TEMPURA WITH FRIES
CHICKEN £1395 VEGETABLE £1195 @

PAN SEARED KING SCALLOPS
pea puree, black pudding crumb, bacon lardons

SMOKED HADDOCK AND LEEK FISHCAKE
caper and lemon salad, citrus mayo

BREADED BRIE WEDGES
cranberry preserve, dressed crisp leaves

CHICKEN AND BACON CROUSTADE
spring onion and garlic cream sauce

CHICKEN LIVER PATE

garlic ciabatta bread, red onion chutney, crisp leaves

£5.50

£625@

£695

£7.50

£695

£6.50 @

£10.50

£695

£675@

£695

TEST & PROTECT
£6.75 CHECK IN




MAINS

BRAISED BEEF
black pudding, seasonal vegetables,
roast potatoes, peppercorn sauce

BREAST OF CHICKEN WITH

SUN BLUSHED TOMATOES & APPLEWOOD CHEDDAR
spring onion and garlic cream, roast and

creamed potatoes, baby vegetables

TERIYAKI FILLET OF SALMON
stir fried vegetables, soft egg noodles, toasted sesame seeds,
prawn crackers (vegetarian option available £12.50) @

SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY
dauphinoise potato, baby vegetables, calvados and apple jus

THAI RED CURRY
basmati rice, crisp poppadum, add chicken £3

LAMB ROGAN JOSH
aromatic basmati rice, naan bread

CHICKEN AND BUTTON MUSHROOM STROGANOFF
linguine, sour cream, smoked paprika, toasted garlic ciabatta bread
(vegetarian option available £12.50) @

TRIO OF SEAFOOD
poached haddock, poached salmon, atlantic prawns,
rich thermidor sauce, creamed potatoes, baby vegetables

RAD CLASSICS

CLASSIC STEAK PIE
seasonal vegetables, mash, roast potatoes

OVEN BAKED TRADITIONAL LASAGNE
garlic bread, mixed baby leaf salad

BATTERED FILLET OF HADDOCK
chipped potatoes, garden peas, tartar sauce

BREAST OF CHICKEN WITH HAGGIS
peppercorn sauce, creamed potatoes, seasonal vegetables

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink
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£1595

£1495

£1495

£1495

£12.50 @

£1595

£1495

£1695

£13.50

£1295

£13.50

£14.50

FROM THE GRILL

CHARGRILLED 80OZ FILLET STEAK
grilled tomato, mushrooms, fries

CHARGRILLED 80Z SIRLOIN STEAK
grilled tomato, mushrooms, fries

CHARGRILLED BUTTERFLY BREAST OF CHICKEN
grilled tomato, mushrooms, fries

CHARGRILLED COCK AND BULL
80z sirloin steak, breast of chicken,
grilled tomato, mushrooms, fries

ADD SAUCE £2.25
red wine jus [ peppercorn [ garlic butter /
garlic and spring onion cream

ADD ONION RING GARNISH £1.00

RAD STEAK BURGER
6oz burger, applewood smoked cheddar, bacon,
salsa, fries, toasted bun, coleslaw

MOVING MOUNTAIN BURGER
salsa, cheddar cheese, fries, toasted bun, coleslaw

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

Jack daniels bbq glaze, smoked applewood,
fries, toasted bun, coleslaw

ON THE SIDE

Garlic Bread — £295

Cheesy Garlic Bread - £3.50
Crispy Onion Rings — £2.95

Fries — £295

Chilli Fries, Cajun Fries — £3.50
Truffle & Parmesan Fries — £4.50
Buttered Baby Vegetables — £2.95
Creamed Mash Potato — £2.95
Mixed Salad — £2.95

Coleslaw — £2.95

£2995

£2695

£1395

£3195

£13.50

£1250 @

£13.50



