DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£6.75
CHEF'S CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY chantilly cream, fruit garnish	£6.75
LUXURY CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE vanilla ice cream, white chocolate shards, caramel drizzle	£6.75
GLAZED LEMON TART forest fruit coulis, raspberry ripple ice cream	£6.75
BISCOFF PAVLOVA biscuit crumb, caramel and chocolate sauce, chantilly cream	£6.95
DUO OF CHEDDAR & BRIE grapes, pear & apple chutney, biscuits	£6.95
SCOTTISH SUNDAE fresh strawberries, tablet, shortbread, whipped cream, vanilla ice cream, raspberry sauce	£6.95
TRIO OF ICE CREAM vanilla, chocolate, raspberry ripple, tablet choice of sauces: toffee, chocolate, raspberry	£6.50



Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

V — VEGETARIAN VE — VEGAN

À LA CARTE MENU

STARTERS

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY crusty bread roll	£5.50
MELON, PINEAPPLE AND MANDARIN COUPE fruit sorbet, passionfruit coulis, coconut shavings	£6.25 V
HAGGIS & BLACK PUDDING TOWER peppercorn sauce, crispy leeks	£6.95
PRAWN & CRAYFISH COCKTAIL marie rose sauce, lemon wedge, ciabatta bread, smoked paprika	£7.50
CRISPY TEMPURA CHICKEN VEGETABLE garlic mayonnaise, sweet chilli sauce	£6.95 £6.50 V

MAIN COURSE CRISPY TEMPURA WITH FRIES CHICKEN £13.95 VEGETABLE £11.95 V

PAN SEARED KING SCALLOPS pea puree, black pudding crumb, bacon lardons	£10.50
SMOKED HADDOCK AND LEEK FISHCAKE caper and lemon salad, citrus mayo	£6.95
BREADED BRIE WEDGES cranberry preserve, dressed crisp leaves	£6.75 V
CHICKEN AND BACON CROUSTADE spring onion and garlic cream sauce	£6.95
CHICKEN LIVER PATE garlic ciabatta bread, red onion chutney, crisp leaves	£6.75





MAINS

BRAISED BEEF black pudding, seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes, peppercorn sauce	£15.95
BREAST OF CHICKEN WITH SUN BLUSHED TOMATOES & APPLEWOOD CHEDDAR spring onion and garlic cream, roast and creamed potatoes, baby vegetables	£14.95
TERIYAKI FILLET OF SALMON stir fried vegetables, soft egg noodles, toasted sesame seeds, prawn crackers (vegetarian option available £12.50) v	£14.95
SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY dauphinoise potato, baby vegetables, calvados and apple jus	£14.95
THAI RED CURRY basmati rice, crisp poppadum, add chicken £3	£12.50 V
LAMB ROGAN JOSH aromatic basmati rice, naan bread	£15.95
CHICKEN AND BUTTON MUSHROOM STROGANOFF linguine, sour cream, smoked paprika, toasted garlic ciabatta bread (vegetarian option available £12.50)	£14.95
TRIO OF SEAFOOD poached haddock, poached salmon, atlantic prawns, rich thermidor sauce, creamed potatoes, baby vegetables	£16.95
RAD CLASSICS	
CLASSIC STEAK PIE seasonal vegetables, mash, roast potatoes	£13.50
OVEN BAKED TRADITIONAL LASAGNE garlic bread, mixed baby leaf salad	£12.95
BATTERED FILLET OF HADDOCK chipped potatoes, garden peas, tartar sauce	£13.50
BREAST OF CHICKEN WITH HAGGIS peppercorn sauce, creamed potatoes, seasonal vegetables	£14.50

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink



FROM THE GRILL

CHARGRILLED 8OZ FILLET STEAK grilled tomato, mushrooms, fries	£29.95
CHARGRILLED 8OZ SIRLOIN STEAK grilled tomato, mushrooms, fries	£26.95
CHARGRILLED BUTTERFLY BREAST OF CHICKEN grilled tomato, mushrooms, fries	£13.95
CHARGRILLED COCK AND BULL 8oz sirloin steak, breast of chicken, grilled tomato, mushrooms, fries	£31.95
ADD SAUCE £2.25 red wine jus / peppercorn / garlic butter / garlic and spring onion cream	
ADD ONION RING GARNISH £1.00	
RAD STEAK BURGER 6oz burger, applewood smoked cheddar, bacon, salsa, fries, toasted bun, coleslaw	£13.50
MOVING MOUNTAIN BURGER salsa, cheddar cheese, fries, toasted bun, coleslaw	£12.50 V

£13.50

ON THE SIDE

fries, toasted bun, coleslaw

Garlic Bread — £2.95
Cheesy Garlic Bread - £3.50
Crispy Onion Rings — £2.95
Fries — £2.95
Chilli Fries, Cajun Fries — £3.50
Truffle & Parmesan Fries — £4.50
Buttered Baby Vegetables — £2.95
Creamed Mash Potato — £2.95
Mixed Salad — £2.95
Coleslaw — £2.95

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

Jack daniels bbq glaze, smoked applewood,